COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT
PathTrak™ Video Monitoring System
QAM, RF, and MPEG Video Probes and
Monitoring Software
Key Features
•	Monitors and troubleshoots analog and digital video as well as DOCSIS services
•	Web-based access to live and historical MPEG and RF measurements
•	Simple network management protocol (SNMP) trap forwarding to up to five

PathTrak Video Monitoring System
Ordering Information
Model 	 Part Number	 Description
RSAM-5800A	 RSAM5800A	 Remote Service Analyzer Module—RF Video Probe—Rack-mounted RF/QAM analyzer (8 MHz tuner),
including RF monitoring. This unit is field upgradeable to add MPEG.
RSAM-5800B	 RSAM5800B	 Remote Service Analyzer Module—RF Video Probe—Rack-mounted RF/QAM analyzer (6 MHz tuner),
		  including RF monitoring. This unit is field upgradeable to add MPEG.
RSAM-MPEG	 RSAM-MPEG	 Factory Installed—Add MPEG capability for RSAM-5800 at time of purchase.
RSAMMPEG-UG-FLD	 RSAMMPEG-UG-FLD	 Field Upgrade—Add MPEG capability in the field for RSAM-5800, does not include calibration.
ISS-5116	 1010-00-0906	 16x1 RF Input Selector Switch for RSAM—20 MHz to 1 GHz.
PVM Server Software	 PVM-SERVER	 PathTrak Video Monitoring (PVM) Server and Client software includes 5 client licenses. Provides Web access
		  for live troubleshooting and displaying performance history.
PVM Client Software	 PVM-CLIENT	 PathTrak Video Monitoring (PVM) Client software—Supports configuration and access to RSAM-5700 and
RSAM-5800 probes.
Hardware Upgrades
RSAM-5600B to	 RSM5700B-UG-FAC	 Upgrade RSAM-5600B to RSAM-5700B for RF monitoring applications, including calibration and deep interleave upgrade.
RSAM-5700B Factory Upgrade
RSAM-5800A-UPGX	 RSAM58ARFUPGX56	 Exchange RSAM-5600A for a RSAM-5800A with RF ONLY (without MPEG option).
RSAM-5800B-UPGX	 RSAM5800BUPGX57	 Exchange RSAM-5700B for a RSAM-5800B with MPEG option.
RSAM-5800A-UPGX	 RSAM5800AUPGX56	 Exchange RSAM-5600A for a RSAM-5800A with MPEG option.
RSAM-5800B-UPGX	 RSAM5800BUPGX56	 Exchange RSAM-5600B for a RSAM-5800B with MPEG option.
*Specifications and Ordering Information is subject to change without notice.